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NOTE:  Contractors & Suppliers on this list have requested plans & specs or have accessed the plans & specs on-line.  This list is updated daily by 10:00 a.m. at www.chamlin.com
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Trade References: G = General H = HVAC

E = Electrical Sub = Subcontractor

P = Plumbing Sup = Supplier
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402 S. Lucy St. Jyll Pozzi, Village Clerk

Village of Dalzell (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Slover

Peru, IL 61354 angies@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Lauren Mongan

Peru, IL 61354 laurenm@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek

Peru, IL 61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo

Peru, IL 61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

O

4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff

Peru, IL 61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 12/15/2025

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 

& TIME:
Wednesday, January 21st, 2026  11:00 a.m.

PROJECT 

MANAGER:
Ross Baker

PRE-BID MTG.     

(IF APPLICABLE):
Thursday, December 18th, 2025  10:00 a.m.

$150

PROJECT

NAME:
Dalzell, IL - Dalzell - Peru Water Connection

Ross Baker

rossb@chamlin.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Associates, Inc.

4152 Progress Blvd.

Peru, IL 61354

(815) 223-3348(815) 223-3344 12/15/2025 O

ADDENDA:   #1 12-19-2025 #2 01-15-2026

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       

PLANS & SPECS:
99055.00
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P F Core and Main  (309) 566-9175 12/15/2025 S

Gillan Construction LLC (815) 559-2088 12/15/2025 G

Tracey Henry

Spring Valley, IL 61362 tracey.justi@gillanconstructionllc.com

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 12/15/2025 O

Stephanie Foster

O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Fischer Excavating Inc. (815) 541-8165 12/15/2025 G

Lucas Petersen

Freeport, IL 610322 lpetersen@fischerinc.com

Dalzell, IL 61320 villageofdalzell@comcast.net

Utility Equipment Company (815) 224-4645 12/15/2025 S

Kurt Kassabaum

Peru, IL 61354 kkassabaum@utilityequipmentco.com
 DataBid  (888) 929-3282  12/15/2025 O

Julie Dustin

Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com
 Deltek  (800) 456-2009 12/15/2025 G

Source Management

Herndon, VA 20171-6008 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
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Water Well Solutions (630) 365-9095 added 12/19/2025 G

Don Kunkel

don.kunkel@wwssg.com

Gensini Excavating (815) 659-1660 added 12/19/2025 G

Mike Garland

gensini.excavating@gmail.com

 Construct Connect  (513) 458-8350  12/15/2025 S

3825 Edwards Rd., Ste 800 Lorebi Siga

Cincinnati, OH 45209 lore.siga@constructconnect.com

 John Pohar & Sons, Inc.  (815) 224-1048 12/15/2025 G

John Pohar

LaSalle, IL 61301 johnpohar@sbcglobal.net

 Vissering Construction Company  (815) 673-5511  12/15/2025 G

Thomas Jones

Streator, IL 61364 tjones@vissering.com

 Airy's, Inc.  (708) 429-0660  12/15/2025 G

Stuart Jelm

Joliet, IL 60433 stuart.jelm@airys.com

James Schweigert

Washington, IL 61571 james.schweigert@coreandmain.com
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 Core   (309) 444-3183 12/22/2025 S

Eric Martin

 SKI Sealcoating & Maintenance, Inc.  (815) 223-6054 12/22/2025 G

Corinne Tomaseski

LaSalle, IL 61301 skisealcoat@gmail.com

Underground Pipe & Valve (815) 790-1382 12/22/2025 S

Shorewood, IL 60404 edl@upvco.com

 Water Products Company  (630) 898-3330 12/22/2025 S

Paul Glowacki

Aurora, IL 60507 paul@waterproductscompany.com

Illinois Valley Excavating, Inc.  (815) 223-3276 12/22/2025 G

Laura Michelini

Peru, IL 61354 ivexcavating@yahoo.com

 Opperman Construction Co.  (815) 844-7725 12/22/2025 G

Kale Minnaert

Pontiac, IL 61764 kale.minnaert@opperman-construction.com

 ePlan  (573) 447-7130 12/22/2025 O

Amber Cox

Columbia, MO 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com
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 Flow-Technics, Inc.  (630) 247-6067 1/8/2026 S

Tim Ruppert

Frankfort, IL 60423 truppert@flowtechnics.com

 H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, Inc.  (630) 552-9955 12/30/2025 G

Steve Linden

Plano, IL 60545 admin@hlindensons.com

 North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC  (302) 450-1923 12/30/2025 O

Eric Johnson

Grand Junction, CO 81504 sourcemanagement@napc.me

 Stott Contracting LLC  (815) 942-0785  12/30/25 G

Jane Stott

Morris, IL 60450 jane@stottcontracting.com

Washington, IL 61571 eric.martin@coreandmain.com

 Heath Groom  (913) 953-6001 1/8/2026 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor
Heath Groom

Lake Saint Louis, MO. 63367 bids@ucstl.com
 Quad Cities Winwater  (563) 223-9540 1/8/2026 S

Chris Burgmeier

Eldridge, IA 52748 crburgmeier@winwaterworks.com
 Advanced Asphalt Company  (815) 872-9911 1/8/2026 Sub = 

b
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Tieman Builders, Inc.  (815) 224-3880 1/13/2026 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor
801 Joliet St. Dean Tieman

LaSalle, IL 61301 dean@tiemanbuildersinc.com

 H&H Builders  (815) 539-9623 1/13/2026 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor
Kim Borio

Mendota, IL 61348 kim.hhbldrs@gmail.com

 Gatza Electrical Contracting Inc.  (815) 228-5030 1/8/2026 Sub = 

Subcontrac

tor
Vince Gatza

Peru, IL 61354 vince@gatzaelectric.com

Subcontrac

tor
Brad Bruins

Princeton, IL 61356 bbruins@advasphalt.biz
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